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miércoles, 16 de junio de 2021

AREA AREA
INTERIOR EXTERIOR
52.81 8.03
86.51 15.03
54.47 6.63
54.47 6.63
84.60 14.63
84.60 14.63
52.81 8.03
86.51 15.03
84.00 14.80
50.98 6.76
84.60 14.63
86.51 15.03
84.00 14.80
84.60 14.63
50.98 6.76
84.60 14.63

ESTACIONA
MIENTO

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00

EMPRESA:

PROYECTO: ARENIS

GRUPO DESUR

UBICACION: AV 25NENTREC.6Y C. 6 BIS
PRECIOS SUJETOS A CAMBIOS SIN PREVIO AVISO

# DE CAJON SOLARIUM

18
08
09
14
11

03
02
01
34

27
29
32
43
37
35

50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

METROS
TOTALES

72.840
113.540
73.100
73.100
111.230

111.230
72.840
113.540
110.800

69.740
111.230
113.540
110.800
111.230

69.740

111.230

PRECIO

UsD 185,000.00
USD 285,000.00
UsD 185,000.00
UsD 185,000.00
usD 279,000.00

UsD 282,000.00
usD 187,000.00
UsD 282,000.00
UsD 282,000.00

UsD 189,000.00
UsD 285,000.00
UsD 285,000.00
UsD 285,000.00
UsD 285,000.00
UsD 189,000.00

usD 287,000.00

ESTATUS

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
APARTADO

DISPONIBLE



